
DRINKS 



W I N E  L I S T  B A R  S N A C K S

CLASSIC COCKTAILS 

Pornstar Martini 14 
Vanilla vodka, passoa, passionfruit puree, sugar 

Aperol Spritz 11 
Aperol, prosecco, soda 

Espresso Martini 13 
Vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso, sugar 

Old Fashioned 13 
Whiskey, angostura bitters, sugar 

Lychee Martini 12 
Vodka, lychee liqueur, lemon, sugar 

Margarita 13 
Tequila, orange liqueur, citrus 

Strawberry Daquiri 12 
Rum, strawberry puree, lime, sugar 

Bergamot Spritz 12 
Italicus, elderflower, prosecco, soda 

Lychee and Kiwi Cooler                        Alcohol Free    9 
Everleaf marine, lychee, kiwi                                  With Alcohol    

SPARKLING Glass Btl 

Prosecco Extra Dry, Gocce di Favola 8       
Prosecco Rosé Brut, Sacchetto 38 
Chalklands’ Classic Cuvée Brut, 
Simpsons Wine Estate 

50 

Franciacorta ‘61 Satèn’ Brut, Guido Berlucchi 65 
Champagne Collet, Brut 1er Cru ‘Art Déco’ NV 18      80 
Champagne Duval-Leroy, Brut Réserve NV 99 
Champagne Duval-Leroy, Rosé 1er Cru Prestige NV  105 

WHITE 175ml     Btl 

Unoaked Chardonnay ‘Foundstone’, Australia 7 27 

37 
45 
50 
55 

Pinot Grigio, Andrea di Pec, Italy 8.5 
Sauvignon Blanc, Bishop’s Leap, New Zealand              
Greco di Tufo, Feudi di San Gregorio, Italy 

Albariño, Rías Baixas Lagar de Cervera, Spain 

Gavi del Comune di Gavi ‘Rovereto’, Italy 

Sancerre, J. de Villebois, France 60 
Chablis, Domaine Jean Goulley, France 65 

ROSÉ 

Primitivo Rosé ‘Tramari’, Italy 30 

Chateau Lestrille, Bordeaux Rose, France 34 
San Greg’, Feudi di San Gregorio, Italy 50 

Ultimate Provence Rose                                                   110

RED 

Primitivo ‘Il Pumo’, Italy 7.5 28 
32 
36 
42 
47 

Pinot Noir Gran Reserva, Viña Echeverría, Chile 8 
Merlot ‘The Nest’, New Zealand � 10 
Malbec Premium, Argentina 11 
Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve, Australia 

Rioja Reserva, ‘Viña Alberdi’, Spain 50 
Shiraz Cabernet, ‘The Bonsai’, Australia 65 
Bordeux ‘Château Boutisse’, France 75 

SWEET 

LBV Port, Douro, Barros 40 

If you have any allergies, please speak to our bar team as we may serve nut 
and dairy products. Spirits are served in 25ml or 50ml only. PLEASE NOTE: 
WE DO NOT ACCEPT CASH PAYMENTS. 

ASK STAFF FOR ANY COCKTAIL SPECIALS OR OUR 
SEASONAL COCKTAIL MENUS. 

C O C K T A I L S  

Truffle and pecorino nut mix

Fried and salted chili snacking corn

Espelette luxury nut mix

Tomato and smoked paprika breadsticks

5

4

4

5

C O C K T A I L  P I T C H E R S

Aperol Spritz 

Pimms 

Aperol, prosecco, soda (Ideal for 5)

Pimms, lemonade, fresh fruit (Ideal for 5)

50

45

175ml     Btl 

175ml    Btl 

175ml    Btl 

55

11 

9 

8       

9       

5.5   

35 

34 

Btl         Magnum

p e r f e c t  f o r  s h a r i n g



S P I R I T S  

WHISKEY 

Compass Box Hedonism 10 17 
Dalwhinnie 15yr 10 17 
Gentleman Jack 7 12.5 
Green Spot 10 17 
Jack Daniels No.7 5 9.5 
Jameson Black Barrel 8 14 
Jameson Triple Distilled 5 9.5 
Johnnie Walker Black Label 6 11 
Nikka From The Barrel � 11 18.5 
Woodford Reserve 7 12.5 

COGNAC 

Courvoisier VS � 6 11 
Frapin 1270 9 15.5 
Hennessey VS 8 14 
H by Hine VSOP 8 14 

LIQUEURS 

Aperol 4 7.5 
Baileys 4 7.5 
Disaronno 5 9.5 
Jack Daniels Honey 5 9.5 
Jagermeister 4 7.5 
Malibu 4 7.5 
Sambuca 4 7.5 
Southern Comfort 5 9.5 

PREMIUM SPIRITS 25ml        50ml 

Matusalem Rum 12 18 
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 25 37.5 
Macallan 18yo 30 45 
Don Julio 1942 20 30 
Kentucky Owl 27 40.5 
Remy Martin XO 20 30 
Hine Homage 14 21 
1991 Bas Armagnac Laubade 14 21 
Chateau du Breuil 15yo 12 18 
Chateau du Breuil 20yo 12 18 

GIN 25ml       50ml 

Applewood 7 12.5 
Beefeater 5 9.5 
Beefeater Pink 5 9.5 
Bombay Sapphire � 6 11 
Gin Mare 9 15.5 
Hendricks 7 12.5 
Malfy 
Arancia Rossa - Pomelo Rosa 

6 11 

Monkey 47 9 15.5 
No.3 6 11 
Puerto de Indias 7 12.5 
Silent Pool 9 15.5 
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger 6 11 

VODKA 

Absolut 5 9.5 
Crystal Head 8 14 
Crystal Head Aurora 11 18.5 
Grey Goose 7 12.5 
Grey Goose Essences � 8 14 
Strawberry & Lemongrass - Watermelon & Basil - 
Peach & Rosemary 

RUM 

Appleton Estate 12yr 9 15.5 
Bumbu � 7 10.5 
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold 5 9.5 
Cargo Cult 8 14 
Don Papa 8 14 
Duppy Share White 6 11 
El Dorado 15yr 11 18.5 
Havana 3yr 5 9.5 
Havana 7yr 6 11 
Kraken 6 11 

TEQUILA & MEZCAL 

El Jimador 5 9.5 
El Jimador Reserva 6 11 
QuiQuiRiQui Mezcal � 7 12.5 
Patron Silver 8 14.5 
Patron Reposado 9 15.5 

If you have any allergies, please speak to our bar team as we may serve nut 
and dairy products. Spirits are served in 25ml or 50ml only. PLEASE NOTE: 
WE DO NOT ACCEPT CASH PAYMENTS. 

� Bartender recommended 

25ml       50ml 



TEAS 

English Breakfast                                                              3 
Earl Grey                                                                          
Peppermint                                                                       
Chamomile                                                                       
Jasmine                                                                            
Mao Feng 3 
Superfruit                                                                        
Popcorn                                                                           
Fresh Mint 3.5 
Lemongrass & Ginger                                                      
Silver Tip                                                                          
Masala Chai 

COFFEE 

Espresso 3 
Americano 
Latte 
Cappuccino 
Macchiato 3.5 
Flat White 
Mocha 

HOT CHOCOLATE 

Hot Chocolate 3.8 

0.3 Alternative milks 
Oat, Almond, Coconut 

Syrups 

BEER Draught   Btl 

Asahi 7 
Peroni 7 
Neck Oil 7 
Guinness 7.5 
Corona 6 
Birra Moretti 5.5 
Peroni 0% (Alcohol Free) 4 

CIDER Btl 

Sxollie Granny Smith Apple 6

H O T  D R I N K S  B E E R S  &  C I D E R S  

Draught   Btl 

Coke 3 3.5 
Coke Zero 3 3.5 
Lemonade 3 3.5 
Soda 3 3.5 
Tonic 3 3.5 
Juices 
Apple - Orange - Cranberry - Pineapple 

4 

Frobishers 4 
Apple & Raspberry - Orange & Passionfruit - 
Apple & Mango, Sparkling Elderflower 

Fevertree 3.5 
Light Tonic - Ginger Ale - Light Lemonade - 
Mediterranean Tonic 

Marlish Mineral Water 
Still - Sparkling 

330ml      Btl 
2.5 4 

S O F T  D R I N K S  

If you have any allergies, please speak to our bar team as we may serve nut 
and dairy products. Spirits are served in 25ml or 50ml only. PLEASE NOTE: 
WE DO NOT ACCEPT CASH PAYMENTS. 

Sxollie Pink Cripps Rose 

Old Mout Berries & Cherries 

6 

6 
3.5 

3.5 

3.5 

3.5 
3 

3 
3 
3 
3 

3 
3.5 
3.5 

3.5 
4

0.5 



W W W . S O P E R S H O U S E . C O . U K  

SUNDAY 
ROAST 

CONNECT 

BECOME A 
MEMBER 


